Application:
 Cables
  Pipelines
  Sewers
  Foundations
  Pavements
  Gardens, sports grounds,
          parks and playgrounds

 Produced in Europe
TRG30, TRG45 and TRG60:
 Panels are 60 cm wide
TRG90, TRG105, and TRG120:
  These panels can be interlinked in
order to bridge any cables or piping
 encountered
 Panels are 75 cm wide
Type
Panel
height
Width
Thick-
ness
Per box Per m¹
TRG30/LR30 30 cm  60 cm 2 mm 40 PCS 24 m¹
TRG45/DR45 45 cm 60 cm 2 mm 26 PCS 15,6 m¹
TRG60/DR60 60 cm  60 cm 2 mm 20 PCS 12 m¹
TRG90/LR90 90 cm  75 cm 2 mm Deliverd by piece 0,75 m1
TRG105/LR105 105 cm 75 cm 2 mm Deliverd by piece 0,75 m1
TRG120/LR120 120 cm  75 cm 2 mm Deliverd by piece 0,75 m1
Dimensions panel
Material
For tender descriptions and installation manuals: www.greenmax.eu
W